BAmel!n Ajamil & Partners

Scope of Services
City of Hollywood Beach
441761-1-58-01 Avant Gard Academy Multiple Locations
CHANGE ORDER #3

Project Description

The project scope includes the modifications to the 100% construction drawings
submitted to the City in June 2022 to incorporate the following revisions in the
sheets as noted:

Sheet # Revision requested

TBD Design new sidewalk on 25" Ave from Wilson st, to Harding St, including
survey and 100% construction documents and permitting.

The SOW includes subcontracting with Gibbs Surveyors to survey the Side to side
right-of-way of 25" Ave from Wilson St. to Harding St. and new CAD file to existing
conditions.

Deliverables:
Signed and Sealed drawings in pdf and CAD for survey and construction.

Fees

Survey $ 2,000
100% construction drawings $ 4,000
Total fees (lump sum) $ 6,000

Digitally signed by
Jose Jose Lopez

Date: 2023.05.11

Lopez 12:59:00 -04'00'


https://www.bermelloajamil.com/

		2023-05-11T12:59:00-0400
	Jose Lopez




